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LA CANADA HILLS TOUR 
32 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Lacy Park in San Marino, 
North on SAINT ALBANS RD. 0.0 0.1 
R-----MILL LN 0.1 0.1 
L-----VIRGINIA RD 0.2 0.6 
L-----OAK GROVE AV 0.8 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ARDEN RD 1.0 0.1 
L-----WILSON AV 1.1 1.4 
L-----MAPLE ST 2.5 1.7 
R-----WALNUT ST 4.2 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 4.5 0.3 
L-----PROSPECT BLVD 4.8 0.6 
L-----ARMADA DR 5.4 0.4 
L-----WESTGATE ST 5.8 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ARROYO BLVD 5.9 1.3 
L-----WOODBURY RD 7.2 1.1 
 Becomes OAK GROVE DR 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 8.3 0.4 
R-----CROWN AV 8.7 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----CROWN AV 9.2 0.6 
 (at intersection with SANTA YNEZ WY) 
L-----STARLIGHT CREST DR (steep climb)9.8 1.1 
L-----ANGELES CREST HWY 10.9 0.6 
R-----VISTA DEL VALLE RD 11.5 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LA CANADA BLVD 11.8 0.1 
L-----EL VAGO ST 11.9 0.3 
R-----ALTA CANYADA RD 12.2 0.2 
L-----FAIRMONT AV 12.4 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----PALM DR 12.8 0.3 
R-----LYANS DR 13.1 0.4 
R-----CASTLE RD 13.5 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CROSS ST 13.7 0.2 
L-----OCEAN VIEW BLVD 13.9 0.8 
L-----MONTROSE AV 14.7 0.4 
Lunch - Rocky Cola Café at 2201 Honolulu Av, 
Montrose; ℡ (818) 249-2233. 15.1 
Continue south on VERDUGO RD. 15.1 0.9 
L-----VERDUGO RD at Y 16.0 2.4 
L-----VERDUGO RD at Y 18.4 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GLENOAKS BLVD 18.7 0.6 
L-----CHEVY CHASE DR 19.3 3.6 
R-----HIGHLAND DR 22.9 1.2 

Continue straight-ahead on LINDA 
VISTA AV 24.1 2.8 

L-----HOLLY ST 26.9 0.3 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 27.2 0.2 
L-----GREEN ST 27.4 0.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MARENGO  28.2 1.2 
L-----GLENARM ST 29.4 0.5 
R-----EL MOLINO  29.9 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----MONTEREY RD 30.9 0.7 
L-----SAINT ALBANS RD 31.6 0.1 
Finish at Lacy Park. 31.7 
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Rides Description: 
Start:  Lacy Park in San Marino.  32 miles.  
Moderate-to-steep grades (steep climb on Crown Av 
and Starlight Crest Dr).  This ride tours La Canada 
Flintridge.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


